
澤田 田中 田中 山本

岩瀬 島津 田中 堀内

澤田　康治 △ ○ ○

岩瀬　朋子 4-4 8-1 6-4

田中　裕之 △ ○ ○

島津　純子 4-4 7-2 10-2

田中　恒 × × ×

田中　真由美 1-8 2-7 3-5

山本　哲也 × × ○

堀内　治美 4-6 2-10 5-3

厚東 山下 浅野 澤田

東 山下 萬年 福島

厚東　弥恵 × × ×

東　正英 3-4 4-7 6-7

山下　修平 ○ ○ ○

山下　佳奈 4-3 5-3 6-5

浅野　有紀 ○ × ×

萬年　志則 7-4 3-5 5-6

澤田　小智子 ○ × ○

福島　達雄 7-6 5-6 6-5

土曜ナイタースクール杯

ＢランクＭＩＸダブルス

全試合ノーアドバンテージ　30分タイムマッチ H28.1.16

20:00～21：30　の部

順位

2

1

4

3

21：30～23:00　の部

順位

4

1

3

2

20:00~の部

優勝

田中 裕之

島津 純子

21:30~の部

優勝

山下 修平

山下 佳奈


